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M
ikelle:

A
ttached is the attachm

ent for the above referenced pro form
a assignm

ent notification for T
D

S
 M

etrocom
 and C

horus
N

etw
orks. If you need any additional inform

ation, please let m
e know

.

T
hanks,

T
roy

<
<

T
D

S
 M

etrocom
s P

ro F
orm

a N
otification re C

horus M
erger (3-7-08) (2).pdf>

>
B

N
 G

 H
 A

 M
T

ro
y
 F

, T
an

n
er

10nham
 M

cC
m

ehen 1.1.0

2
0

2
0

 K
 S

1
rci, N

W
.

W
ashir!gtoii. D

.C
. 20006

1
2

0
2

.3
7

3
.6

5
6

0
(d

lre
t)

F
2

0
2

.3
7

3
.6

4
6

4

ro
\ .ta

n
n

4
r.a

4
flD

1
a
m

.c
o

fl1

4
,\4

\ r)In
a
1

1
1

.c
o

rr1

The in form
ation in this transm

ittal (including attachm
ents, if any) is privileged and confidential and is intended only for the

reciient(s) listed above. A
ny review

, use, disclosure, distribution or copying of this transm
ittal is prohibited except by or

on behalf of the intended recipient. if you have received this transm
ittal in error, please notify m

e im
m

ediately by reply
em

ail and destroy all copies of the transm
iltal. Thank you.

Y
ou should recognie that responses provided by m

eans of this em
ail are akin to ordinaty telephone or face-to-face

conversations and do not reflect the level of factual or legal inquiry or analysis w
hich w

ould be applied in the case of a
form

al legal opinion. A
 form

al opinion could reach a different result. W
e w

ould, of course, be happy to prepare such a
definitive statem

ent or form
al opinion if you w

ould fike us to.

B
ingham

 M
cC

utchen L
L

P
 C

ircular 230 N
otice: T

o ensure com
pliance w

ith IR
S requirem

ents, w
e inform

 you
that any U

.S. federal tax advice contained in this com
m

unication is not intended or w
ritten to be used, and

cannot be used by any taxpayer, for the purpose of avoiding any federal tax penalties. A
ny legal advice

expressed in this m
essage is being delivered to you solely for your use in connection w

ith the m
atters addressed

herein and m
ay not be relied upon by any other person or entity or used for any other purpose w

ithout our prior
w

ritten consent.
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